Pos Race No Forename

—
QOWOoONOOOPS,WN-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

446 Rick
470 Steve
141 Paul
157 Matt
442 Andy
399 Chris
448 Joe
463 Stuart
164 Keith
474 Richard
444 Grant
441 Josh
155 Steve
424 Roger
440 Richard
142 William
168 Gary
451 Paul
443 Steve
421 Colin
418 Simon
454 Darren
413 Graham
492 Andy
161 Paul
457 Yvonne
410 Sarah
409 Phil
427 Dave
403 Craig
160 Andy
488 Raymond
438 Andrew
483 Al

408 Sarah
450 John
422 David
163 Gareth
475 Ronnie
147 John
469 George
165 James
412 Deborah
472 Sharon
459 Graham
434 Harvey
134 Mike
455 Paul
487 Peter
167 Paul
130 Chrissie
447 Paul
423 Michael
464 Sarah
138 Gary

Surname
Hayman
Littler
Guinan
Proctor
Buttery
Upson
Kelly
Edmondson
Thomas
Howarth
Cunliffe
Tighe
Myerscough
Schultz
Roberts
Wheale
Pearse
Neild
Clawson
Shuttleworth
Bailey
Horner
Morris
Preedy
Sanderson
Wyke
Ridehalgh
Bolton
Waywell
Stansfield
Crawshaw
Kenny
Hudson
Hartley
Charnock
Shepherd
Helps
Cooper
Turner
Lavelle
Kennedy
Hall
Gowans
McGuire
Vickers
Haworth
Burgess
Edmondson
Nuttall
Quine
O'Connor
Lord
McKcrell
Sherratt
Heyworth

Club

Sale

Wesham RR
Blackburn

Rochdale
Rossendale Harriers
Westerlands
Rossendale Harriers
Horwich

Lostock

Wigan Phoenix
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Wesham

Blackburn

Garstang RC

U/A

Blackburn

Bowland
Rossendale Harriers
CLeM

Accrington
Rossendale Harriers
Accrington
Rossendale Harriers
Tri Preston

Wigan Phoenix
Accrington
Rossendale
Wesham
Rossendale

Chorley

Preston Harriers
Southport Waterloo
Garstang RC

UU Harriers

Red Rose RR

Leigh Harriers
Rossendale
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale
Wesham RR

LWT

Accrington
Rossendale Harriers
Wesham RR
Rossendale

U/A

Horwich
Rossendale Harriers
Manx FR

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Wesham RR

U/A

Time

00.34.24
00.34.53
00.35.56
00.36.49
00.36.55
00.37.23
00.38.03
00.38.15
00.38.20
00.38.31
00.38.47
00.39.04
00.39.21
00.39.27
00.39.45
00.39.50
00.39.55
00.40.23
00.40.30
00.40.50
00.40.59
00.41.09
00.41.18
00.41.30
00.41.48
00.41.51
00.41.56
00.42.15
00.42.31
00.42.35
00.42.57
00.43.24
00.43.31
00.43.53
00.44.08
00.44.18
00.44.21
00.44.41
00.44.52
00.44.55
00.45.14
00.45.21
00.45.29
00.45.36
00.45.37
00.45.44
00.46.09
00.46.14
00.46.24
00.46.31
00.46.33
00.46.40
00.46.55
00.46.58
00.47.17



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

437 Peter
156 John
489 Graham
439 Vicki
415 Vinny
499 Mick
420 Kath
480 Debbie
433 Caroline
151 Peter
414 Carole
400 David
481 Julie
471 Davina
428 Kath
445 Dave
416 Peter
143 Jamie

132 Michael
417 Jane
145 Peter
436 Gary
486 Phil
140 Martin
148 Terry
478 Alison
496 Tony
405 Paul
429 Gerard
149 Chris
461 Susan
407 Mike
402 Alison
128 Heather
435 Stephen
411 Joanne
479 Richard
491 Jayne
460 Peter
426 Graham
419 Nancy
152 Andrew
465 Sally
495 Eileen
473 Rajesh
425 Dave
154 lan

404 Stephen
139 Lorna
466 Claire
498 Norma
125 James
462 Diane
121 Lynn
144 Peter
490 Eileen

Bolton
Monks
Schofield
Harvey
Brodick
Bull
Brady
Kirkman
Ogden
Carter
Morris
Wood
Cruse
Raidy
Hoyer
Hargreaves
Costello
Jardine

Jones
Hodkinson
Lynch Snr
Handford
James
McCann
Smithies
Titterington
Eccles
Walsh
Navan
Goodwin
Richmond
O'Brien
Hargreaves
Mudie
McCann
White
Lawson
Platt
Cooke
Lister
Bailey
Dillon
Adams
Newman
Jinabhai
Young
Broadbent
Walsh
Balmer
Carr
Smith

Bell
Powell
Hindle
Lynch Jnr
Sharman

Red Rose

U/A

Chorley Harriers
Southport Waterloo
CLeM

Middleton

CLeM

Unattached
Rossendale

Preston

Accrington
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Wesham RR
Rossendale Harriers
Wesham

Chorley Harriers
CLeM

U/A

U/A
Blackburn
Blackburn
U/A
Unattached
Rossendale
U/A
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Unattached
Lytham St Annes
Rossendale
U/A
Unattached
Manc'r YMCA
Accrington
U/A

U/A
Accrington
Clayton H
Radcliffe AC
Wesham RR
Lancs Constab
Accrington
U/A

Parbold PP
Blackburn RR
Littlewoods
Wesham

U/A

U/A

CLeM
Parbold PP
Blackburn RR
U/A

Parbold PP
Blackburn
U/A

Radcliffe AC

MV45 00.47.25
M 00.47.33
MV50 00.48.03
FVv40 00.48.19
MV45 00.48.35
MV55 00.48.37
FV40 00.48.44
F 00.48.48
F 00.49.03
MV40 00.49.08
FVv40 00.49.15
MV50 00.49.39
FVv45 00.49.44
F 00.49.51
Fv45 00.49.59
MV55 00.50.02
MV45 00.50.04
M 00.50.06
M 00.50.19
Fv45 00.50.23
MV55 00.50.39

M 00.50.41
M 00.50.48
M 00.50.58

MV50 00.51.01
FV50 00.51.04
M 00.51.18
MV60 00.51.21
MV65 00.51.25

M 00.51.25
Fv40 00.51.37
M 00.51.40
FV40 00.51.42
F 00.51.43
MV40 00.51.45
F 00.52.05

MV65 00.52.09
FVv40 00.52.14
MV45 00.52.21
MV40 00.52.55
Fv45 00.53.17

M 00.53.19
F 00.53.27
FV50 00.53.32
M 00.53.38
MV55 00.54.04
M 00.54.07
M 00.54.16
F 00.54.27

FV40 00.54.35
FV60 00.54.41

F 00.54.56
FV40 00.55.25
F 00.55.59
M 00.56.03

FV50 00.56.25



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
129
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

166 Jean
126 Jane
456 Pauline
482 Leslie
406 David
120 Lesley
430 Christine
485 Rosemary
493 Rebecca
146 Emma
467 Tamzin
133 James
119 Christine
484 Kathleen (Kitty)
122 Julie
431 Kaye
158 Jane
137 Cheryl
127 Nichola
449 lan

458 John
497 Tony
162 Irene
131 Angie
136 Meg
129 April
123 Linda
124 Michael
494 Mike
468 Ann

153 Margaret
476 Tanya
477 Michael
432 Karen
159 Daveen
135 Maxine
401 Jean
452 Sue

150 Aaron
453 Fiona

Quine
Blacklin
Weller
Jackson
Spicer
Dewhirst
Navan
Reid
Walmsley
Johnston
Williams
Bolton
Leathley
Garnett
Jackson
Callaghan
Adlum
Diggle
Mudie
Roberts
Payne
Meakin
Evans

Button
Mackintosh
Scott
Rosyn
Chimejczok
Coppin
Gregory
Keighley
Hillis

Dunn
Walton
Wallis
Hope
Leecy
Dunning
Kelly

Ridge

Races generously sponsored by

U/A

Riverside Runners
Wesham RR
Clayton
Northern Vets
Skipton
Rossendale
LSARRC
Unattached
U/A

Parbold PP
U/A

Clayton Moors
Clayton le Moors
Blackburn
Accrington
Rossendale
Rossendale
U/A

Bowland
Chorley AC
Radcliffe AC
Kelloggs

U/A
Rossendale
U/A
Blackburn
Blackburn
Chorley AC
Parbold PP
LWT
Carrfour
Unattached
Accrington
LWT
Rossendale
Westerlands
LWT
Rossendale
Rossendale Harriers

neales

VWASTE MANAGEMENT

00.56.30
00.56.34
00.57.11
00.57.26
00.57.30
00.57.52
00.58.01
00.58.06
00.58.06
00.59.02
00.59.33
01.00.01
01.00.34
01.00.39
01.00.40
01.00.46
01.00.52
01.01.11
01.01.11
01.01.14
01.01.34
01.02.05
01.02.14

01.02.17
01.02.45
01.03.04
01.03.34
01.03.36
01.03.43
01.04.26
01.06.51
01.07.11
01.07.11
01.07.51
01.11.37
01.11.39
01.13.46
01.17.21
DNF

DNF



